
TYPICAL ASSAY
Nickel (Ni)

Iron (Fe)

Copper (Cu)

Lead (Pb)

Chromium (Cr)

Zinc (Zn)

Cadmium (Cd)

9.93%

<0.0001%

0.0001%

<0.0001%

<0.0001%

<0.0001%

<0.0001%

Manganese (Mn) <0.0001%

Calcium (Ca) 0.0010%

Magnesium (Mg) 0.0006%

Nickel (g/l) 132.8

NICKEL SULFATE SOLUTION

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

(781) 826-7143sales@netglobalboston.com (781) 826-7668

Get in touch with NET Global


